
Spring 2018 Program Planning Calendar

Date (2018) Event Time Location Sponsoring Organization(s)

Sat, Jan 13 Move in 12-5pm Campus RCL

Sat, Jan 13 Move in 12-5pm Campus RCL

Sun, Jan 14 CPC Walk 5pm Lankford Mall FSL

Mon, Jan 15 University Closed All Day Campus University

Mon, Jan 15 Move in 9-5pm Campus RCL

Mon, Jan 15 MBB vs Campbell 7pm Willett Gym Athletics

Mon, Jan 15 International Student Orientation All Day Campus International Affairs

Tue, Jan 16 Speech, Language, and Pathology Career Fair 1-3pm Blackwell Ballroom Alumni & Career Office

Tue, Jan 16 WBB vs Radford 7pm Willett Gym Athletics

Tue, Jan 16 Spring Orientation All Day Campus FYE

Tue, Jan 16 International Student Orientation All Day Campus International Affairs

Wed, Jan 17 First Day of Classes All Day Campus University

Thu, Jan 18 Zumba Dance Party 6pm Health and Fitness Center Campus Rec

Fri, Jan 19 Delta Sigma Theta Event TBD TBD Delta Sigma Theta

Sat, Jan 20 MLK Service Challenge 9am Various Locations CLSJE

Sat, Jan 20 Welcome Back Bingo 8pm Lee Grand Dining Room LP

Sun, Jan 21 MBB vs High Point 3pm Willett Gym Athletics

Sun, Jan 21 University Sunday All Day Various Locations CLSJE

Mon, Jan 22 Student Led Tour of LCVA 6pm LCVA CLSJE

Mon, Jan 22 Delta Sigma Theta Event TBD TBD Delta Sigma Theta

Tue, Jan 23 WBB vs Liberty 7pm Willett Gym Athletics

Tue, Jan 23 Off Campus Info Session 7pm Lankford Ballroom RCL

Tue, Jan 23 Town Hall Round Table 7pm Moton CLSJE

Wed, Jan 24 Off Campus Info Session 4pm Lankford C Room RCL

Wed, Jan 24 MBB vs Winthrop 7pm Willett Gym Athletics

Wed, Jan 24 Student Panel: Activism 7pm Bedford 111 CLSJE

Thu, Jan 25 Farewell to Lankford 11am-1pm Brock Commons UC & SA

Thu, Jan 25 Spring Involvement Fair 4-6pm Lankford UC & SA

Thu, Jan 25 MLK Keynote & Reception 7pm Blackwell Ballroom CLSJE
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Thu, Jan 25 SGRho Event TBD TBD SGRho

Fri, Jan 26 3v3 basketball tourney 3pm Health and Fitness Center Campus Rec & Call Me Mister

Fri, Jan 26 MLK Alex tha Great Poet 7pm Lancer Café Stage CLSJE

Fri, Jan 26 Glowga 8pm Lankford ABC LP

Sat, Jan 27 MLK Bus Trip All Day Richmond, VA CLSJE

Sat, Jan 27 Movie Night 8pm Lankford Ballroom LP

Sun, Jan 28

Mon, Jan 29

Tue, Jan 30

Wed, Jan 31 Building Bridges 5:30pm Virginia Room CLSJE

Wed, Jan 31 Phi Beta Sigma 7:14pm TBD PBS

Thu, Feb 01 Late Night with Campus Rec 6pm Health and Fitness Center LP & Campus Rec

Fri, Feb 02 Revive: Training 2pm Crossroads CSB Student Conduct & Integrity

Fri, Feb 02 IFC Walk 5pm Lankford Mall FSL

Fri, Feb 02 SGRho Event TBD TBD SGRho

Sat, Feb 03 Lessons from Abroad Copnference 9am-4pm Blackwell International Affairs

Sat, Feb 03 MBB vs Liberty 2pm Willett Gym Athletics

Sat, Feb 03 WBB vs Charleston Southern 5pm Willett Gym Athletics

Sat, Feb 03 Zeta Phi Beta Event TBD TBD Zeta Phi Beta

Sun, Feb 04 Super Bowl Watch Party 6pm Lankford Ballroom LP

Mon, Feb 05 NPHC Program TBD TBD NPHC

Tue, Feb 06 WBB vs High Point 7pm Willett Gym Athletics

Wed, Feb 07 MBB vs UNCA 7pm Willett Gym Athletics

Wed, Feb 07 Spring Weekend Reveal and Dale K Half-Time Willett Gym LP

Wed, Feb 07 Apartment Info Session 9pm Lankford Ballroom RCL

Wed, Feb 07 AKA Event TBD TBD AKA

Thu, Feb 08 Hypnotist-Dale K 8pm Wygal Hall LP

Fri, Feb 09 Game Night 6pm Library Library
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Sat, Feb 10 Stuff It (Making Stuffed Animals) 8pm Lankford Ballroom LP

Sat, Feb 10 SWAG 9-12pm TBD CLSJE

Sun, Feb 11

Mon, Feb 12 Delta Sigma Theta Event TBD TBD Delta Sigma Theta

Tue, Feb 13 Movie Night (Penelope) 6pm Farmville Library (off campus) Library

Tue, Feb 13 Fearless Foursome TBD TBD PRIDE

Wed, Feb 14 CLA Cookie Party 11-1pm Lankford Ballroom UC & SA

Wed, Feb 14 Movie Night (Beauty and the Beast) 6pm Greenwood Library Library

Wed, Feb 14 Alpha Phi Alpha Event TBD TBD Alpha Phi Alpha

Thu, Feb 15 Movie Night (To Catch a Thief) 3pm Farmville Library (off campus) Library

Thu, Feb 15 MBB vs Charleston Southern 7pm Willett Gym Athletics

Fri, Feb 16 BSA African American Music History TBD TBD BSA

Sat, Feb 17 SJIALS 8am-4pm TBD CLSJE

Sat, Feb 17 WBB vs Campbell 12pm Willett Gym Athletics

Sat, Feb 17 Movie Night 8pm Lankford Ballroom LP

Sun, Feb 18 The Crux Climbing Competition 1-5pm Health and Fitness Center Campus Rec

Mon, Feb 19 AKA Event TBD TBD AKA

Tue, Feb 20 Job and Internship Fair 1-4pm Blackwell Alumni & Career Services

Tue, Feb 20 Alpha Phi Alpha Event TBD TBD Alpha Phi Alpha

Wed, Feb 21 Zeta Phi Beta Event TBD TBD Zeta Phi Beta

Thu, Feb 22 Farewell to Lankford 11am-1pm Brock Commons UC & SA

Thu, Feb 22 SGRho Event TBD TBD SGRho

Thu, Feb 22 Last Lecture 6pm Bedford 111 Mortar Board

Fri, Feb 23 Pool Battle Ship 3:30pm Willett Pool Campus Rec

Fri, Feb 23 Juggler-Nick Pike 8pm Lankford Ballroom LP

Wed, Jan 24 Admissions Open House 12-4pm Campus Admissions

Sat, Feb 24 WBB vs UNCA 12pm Willett Gym Athletics

Sat, Feb 24 MBB vs Radford 3pm Willett Gym Athletics

Sat, Feb 24 Comedian-Adam Grabowski 8pm Lankford Ballroom LP
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Sun, Feb 25

Mon, Feb 26

Tue, Feb 27

Wed, Feb 28 Building Bridges 5:30pm TBD CLSJE

Thu, Mar 01 Main Campus Info Session 4pm Lankford C Room RCL

Fri, Mar 02 Revive: Training 5pm Crossroads CSB Student Conduct & Integrity

Fri, Mar 02 Close for SB 6pm Residence Halls RCL

Sat, Mar 03 WBB vs Winthrop 12pm Willett Gym Athletics

Sat, Mar 03 Spring Break All Day Campus University

Sun, Mar 04 Spring Break All Day Campus University

Mon, Mar 05 Spring Break-University Closed All Day Campus University

Tue, Mar 06 Spring Break-University Closed All Day Campus University

Wed, Mar 07 Spring Break All Day Campus University

Thu, Mar 08 Spring Break All Day Campus University

Fri, Mar 09 Spring Break All Day Campus University

Fri, Mar 09 Education Recruitment Day 10am-4pm Lee Grand Dining Room Alumni & Career Services

Sat, Mar 10 Spring Break All Day Campus University

Sun, Mar 11 Spring Break All Day Campus University

Mon, Mar 12 Zeta Phi Beta Event TBD TBD Zeta Phi Beta

Tue, Mar 13 Zeta Phi Beta Event TBD TBD Zeta Phi Beta

Wed, Mar 14 Zeta Phi Beta Event TBD TBD Zeta Phi Beta

Thu, Mar 15 Women of Color Museum All Day Lankford Ballroom LP

Thu, Mar 15 Zeta Phi Beta Event TBD TBD Zeta Phi Beta

Fri, Mar 16 Disc Golf Tourney 3pm Johnston Drive Campus Rec

Fri, Mar 16 Longwood's Got Talent 7pm Jarman Auditorium RCL

Fri, Mar 16 Magician-Ben Seidman 8pm Lankford Ballroom LP

Fri, Mar 16 Zeta Phi Beta Event TBD TBD Zeta Phi Beta

Sat, Mar 17 Ring Ceremony 12pm Rotunda Alumni & Career Services
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Sat, Mar 17 Immersion Trip All Day Richmond, VA CLSJE

Sat, Mar 17 Peer Mentor Selection Day All Day Lankford FYE

Sun, Mar 18 Immersion Trip TBD TBD CLSJE

Mon, Mar 19 NPHC Event TBD TBD NPHC

Tue, Mar 20 Commencement Kickoff 4-7pm Blackwell Class 2018

Wed, Mar 21 Wake Up Event TBD TBD BSA

Wed, Mar 21 Alpha Phi Alpha TBD TBD Alpha Phi Alpha

Thu, Mar 22 DST Event TBD TBD DST

Fri, Mar 23 Relay for Life 4:30pm-4:30am Health and Fitness Center Relay for Life

Sat, Mar 24 SGRho Event TBD TBD SGRho

Sat, Mar 24 High School Junior Open House All Day Campus Admissions

Sun, Mar 25 Greek Awards 3pm Lee Grand Dining Room FSL

Mon, Mar 26 Clothes Line Project All Day Campus Student Conduct & Integrity

Tue, Mar 27 Building Bridges 5:30-7pm TBD CLSJE

Tue, Mar 27 Sustainability Speaker 6pm Jarman Auditorium Sustainability

Tue, Mar 27 Longwood Day of Giving All Day Campus Advancement

Tue, Mar 27 Clothes Line Project All Day Campus Student Conduct & Integrity

Tue, Mar 27 DST Event TBD TBD DST

Wed, Mar 28 Walk a mile 4pm Lankford Ballroom/Brock Commons Student Conduct & Integrity and CLSJE

Wed, Mar 28 Clothes Line Project All Day Campus Student Conduct & Integrity

Wed, Mar 28 SGRho Event TBD TBD SGRho

Thu, Mar 29 Farewell to Lankford 11am-1pm Brock Commons UC & SA

Thu, Mar 29 Clothes Line Project All Day Campus Student Conduct & Integrity

Fri, Mar 30 Nerdology (Trivia Night) 8pm Lankford Ballroom LP

Fri, Mar 30 Mini Open House All Day Campus Admissions

Fri, Mar 30 Clothes Line Project All Day Campus Student Conduct & Integrity

Sat, Mar 31

Sun, Apr 01
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Mon, Apr 02 International Education Week All Day Campus International Affairs

Mon, Apr 02 DST Event TBD TBD DST

Tue, Apr 03 International Education Week All Day Campus International Affairs

Tue, Apr 03 Alpha Week TBD TBD Alpha Phi Alpha

Wed, Apr 04 International Education Week All Day Campus International Affairs

Wed, Apr 04 Alpha Week TBD TBD Alpha Phi Alpha

Thu, Apr 05 Pinterest Night 8pm Lankford Ballroom LP

Thu, Apr 05 International Education Week All Day Campus International Affairs

Thu, Apr 05 Alpha Week TBD TBD Alpha Phi Alpha

Fri, Apr 06 Revive Training 4pm Crossroads CSB Student Conduct & Integrity

Fri, Apr 06 Crash on Campus 5pm-12am Campus Admissions and CLSJE

Fri, Apr 06 International Education Week All Day Campus International Affairs

Fri, Apr 06 Alpha Week TBD TBD Alpha Phi Alpha

Sat, Apr 07 The Big Event 8am Farmville, VA Big Event

Sat, Apr 07 Admitted Students Day (Longwood '22) 10am-2pm Campus Admissions

Sat, Apr 07 Comedian-Samuel Comroe 8pm Lankford Ballroom LP

Sat, Apr 07 Greek Week All Day Campus FSL

Sun, Apr 08 Sport Club Council Banquet 5pm Lee Grand Dining Room Sport Club Council

Sun, Apr 08 Greek Week All Day Campus FSL

Sun, Apr 08 Sticks and Stones Anti Bullying Campaign TBD TBD TBD

Mon, Apr 09 AKA Skee Week All Day Campus Alpha Kappa Alpha

Mon, Apr 09 Greek Week All Day Campus FSL

Mon, Apr 09 Sticks and Stones Anti Bullying Campaign TBD TBD TBD

Tue, Apr 10 Greek Week All Day Campus FSL

Tue, Apr 10 Sticks and Stones Anti Bullying Campaign TBD TBD TBD

Tue, Apr 10 AKA Skee Week All Day Campus Alpha Kappa Alpha

Wed, Apr 11 Greek Sync 8pm Jarman Auditorium FSL

Wed, Apr 11 Greek Week All Day Campus FSL

Wed, Apr 11 Sticks and Stones Anti Bullying Campaign TBD TBD TBD
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Wed, Apr 11 AKA Skee Week All Day Campus Alpha Kappa Alpha

Thu, Apr 12 Sticks and Stones Anti Bullying Campaign TBD TBD TBD

Thu, Apr 12 AKA Skee Week All Day Campus Alpha Kappa Alpha

Fri, Apr 13 Spring Weekend All Day Stubbs Lawn WMLU

Fri, Apr 13 Sticks and Stones Anti Bullying Campaign TBD TBD TBD

Fri, Apr 13 AKA Skee Week All Day Campus Alpha Kappa Alpha

Sat, Apr 14 Spring Weekend All Day Stubbs Lawn LP

Sun, Apr 15 Citizen Leader Awards 12:30pm Lee Grand Dining Room UC & SA

Sun, Apr 15 Phi Beta Sigma Event TBD TBD Phi Beta Sigma

Mon, Apr 16 A Peace of my Mind Display All Day Lankford Ballroom LP

Mon, Apr 16 Resiliency Week All Day Campus CLSJE and CAPS

Mon, Apr 16 Sigma Week TBD TBD Phi Beta Sigma

Tue, Apr 17 A Peace of my Mind Display All Day Lankford Ballroom LP

Tue, Apr 17 Resiliency Week All Day Campus CLSJE and CAPS

Tue, Apr 17 Sigma Week TBD TBD Phi Beta Sigma

Wed, Apr 18 A Peace of my Mind Display All Day Lankford Ballroom LP

Wed, Apr 18 Resiliency Week All Day Campus CLSJE and CAPS

Wed, Apr 18 Sigma Week TBD TBD Phi Beta Sigma

Thu, Apr 19 Fall 2018 Program Planning Calendar Mtg 4pm Lankford ABC Rooms UC & SA

Thu, Apr 19 A Peace of my Mind Display All Day Lankford Ballroom LP

Thu, Apr 19 Resiliency Week All Day Campus CLSJE and CAPS

Thu, Apr 19 Sigma Week TBD TBD Phi Beta Sigma

Fri, Apr 20 Golf Scrable 2pm The Manor (off campus) Campus Rec

Fri, Apr 20 A Peace of my Mind Display All Day Lankford Ballroom LP

Fri, Apr 20 Resiliency Week All Day Campus CLSJE and CAPS

Fri, Apr 20 Sigma Week TBD TBD Phi Beta Sigma

Sat, Apr 21 Trip to DC Zoo All Day Washington, DC SUAB

Sat, Apr 21 A Peace of my Mind Display All Day Lankford Ballroom LP

Sat, Apr 21 Pride Fest/Redemption TBD TBD Pride and GRL
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Sat, Apr 21 SWAG TBD TBD CLSJE

Sat, Apr 21 SGRho/Alpha Phi Alpha Event TBD TBD SGRho and APA

Sat, Apr 21 Star Wars Day @ Baseball/Softball TBD Baseball/Softball Fields Athletics

Sun, Apr 22 A Peace of my Mind Display All Day Lankford Ballroom LP

Sun, Apr 22 DST Event TBD TBD Delta Sigma Theta

Mon, Apr 23 Barbara Johns Day TBD Moton Moton

Mon, Apr 23 NPHC Event TBD TBD NPHC

Tue, Apr 24 MS Awareness Week All Day Campus SNA

Wed, Apr 25 Building Bridges 5:30pm TBD CLSJE

Wed, Apr 25 MS Awareness Week All Day Campus SNA

Wed, Apr 25 SGRho Event TBD TBD Sigma Gamma Rho

Thu, Apr 26 Farewell to Lankford 11am-1pm Brock Commons UC & SA

Thu, Apr 26 MS Awareness Week All Day Campus SNA

Fri, Apr 27 Donning of the Kente 5:30pm Blackwell CLSJE and NAACP

Fri, Apr 27 Mentalist-Sean Bott 8pm Lankford Ballroom LP

Fri, Apr 27 MS Awareness Week All Day Campus SNA

Fri, Apr 27 Debunking Stereotypes TBD TBD BSA

Sat, Apr 28 Admissions Open House All Day Campus Admissions

Sat, Apr 28 MS Awareness Week All Day Campus SNA

Sun, Apr 29 SGRho Event TBD TBD Sigma Gamma Rho

Sun, Apr 29 Destress for Success (through 5/9) All Day Library Library

Sun, Apr 29 MS Awareness Week All Day Campus SNA

Mon, Apr 30 MS Awareness Week All Day Campus SNA

Tue, May 01 Classes End All Day Campus University

Wed, May 02 Late Night Breakfast 10:00pm Dhall UC & SA

Fri, May 11 Mega Reunion All Day Campus Alumni & Career

Sat, May 12 Mega Reunion All Day Campus Alumni & Career

Sun, May 13 Mega Reunion All Day Campus Alumni & Career
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